MEETING AGENDA
June 2", 2021 | Noon to 1:30 PM

46\; CMEAA

COMMISSION oN MIDDLE EASTERN

AMERICAN AFFAIRS
MICHIGAN

Noon

12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:40
12:50

1:05
1:10

Zoom

Opening Meeting & Roll Call
Adoption of Proposed Agenda
Welcome New Commissioners
Approval of March Meeting Minutes
Treasurer’s Report

State Update

LEO/OGM Update

AALF Internship Funding Proposal
Administrator’s Report

Old Business
EHRA, UMS, AAHC

New Business
Comments from the Public

Adjourn

Michael Romaya

Suzanne Sukkar
Lina Harajli

Ghida Dagher
Fayrouz Saad
Rima Meroueh
Alexander Sahouri

Michael Romaya

Michael Romaya



