

MEETING AGENDA June 2nd, 2021 | Noon to 1:30 PM

Zoom

Noon	Opening Meeting & Roll Call	Michael Romaya
	Adoption of Proposed Agenda	
	Welcome New Commissioners	
12:10	Approval of March Meeting Minutes	Suzanne Sukkar
12:15	Treasurer's Report	Lina Harajli
12:20	State Update	Ghida Dagher
12:25	LEO/OGM Update	Fayrouz Saad
12:30	AALF Internship Funding Proposal	Rima Meroueh
12:40	Administrator's Report	Alexander Sahour
12:50	Old Business EHRA, UMS, AAHC	Michael Romaya
1:05	New Business	Michael Romaya
1:10	Comments from the Public	
	Adjourn	